Any Questions? Email: southbaytradjazz@gmail.com

SOUTH BAY TRADITIONAL JAZZ SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION Your membership helps support educational programs and live music in the South Bay Members enjoy a special discounted rate to our events Please join us and become a member today! You may contact me regarding volunteer work Please enroll Renew Regular Membership through December 2024 Musician/Dancer - \$15 Individual - \$30 Couple - \$40 Musician Couple - \$20 Special Memberships Angel - \$500 Sustaining - \$100 Patron - \$250 Double Angel - \$1,000 Would you prefer to read your South Bay Beat online? If yes, please provide your email address below: No Membership includes subscription to our South Bay Beat newsletter: Full Name: _____ Date: _____ Address:

Phone:

Make check payable to: **South Bay Traditional Jazz Society** and mail with this form to:

SBTJS, P. O. Box 3290, Santa Clara, CA 95055

City:

E-mail: